gg CRYSTAL

Grand Journey: Vietnam & Thailand Discovery

0CS230122-16
Singapore, SG to Singapore, SG
Jan 22, 2023 - Feb 07, 2023, 16 days on board of Crystal Symphony

A grand tour of Vietnam features UNESCO wonders from Hue to Hoi An and three days to explore sites
from Ho Chi Minh City. Street food and buddhas await in Bangkok, as does a maiden call to Kampot to

visit the Preah Monivong Bokor National Park.
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Date Location Arrive Depart Docking
Sun, Jan 22 Singapore, Singapore Embark Dock
Mon, Jan 23 Singapore, Singapore 06:00 PM Dock
Tue, Jan 24 Cruising the South China Sea

Wed, Jan 25 Cruising the South China Sea

Thu, Jan 26 Da Nang, Viet Nam 07:00 AM 07:00 PM Dock
Fri, Jan 27 Chan May (for Hue), Viet Nam 08:00 AM 06:00 PM Dock
Sat, Jan 28 Cruising the Coast of Vietham

Sun, Jan 29 Ho Chi Minh City (Saigon), Viet Nam 08:30 AM Dock
Mon, Jan 30 Ho Chi Minh City (Saigon), Viet Nam Dock
Tue, Jan 31 Ho Chi Minh City (Saigon), Viet Nam 03:00 PM Dock
Wed, Feb 01 Cruising the South China Sea

Thu, Feb 02 Koh Samui, Thailand 07:00 AM 05:00 PM Tender
Fri, Feb 03 Bangkok/Laem Chabang, Thailand 07:00 AM 10:00 PM Dock
Sat, Feb 04 Cruising the Gulf of Thailand

Sun, Feb 05 Kampot, Cambodia 06:00 AM 08:00 PM Dock
Mon, Feb 06 Cruising the South China Sea

Tue, Feb 07 Singapore, Singapore 08:00 AM Disembark Dock



